Natuurtuin De Zandkamp
nachtvlinders en micro’s
naam

Aangebrande valkmot
Agaatvlinder

Appeltak
Berkenlichtmot
Berkenpedaalmot
Blauwbandspanner
Blauwe distelbladroller
Bleke grasmot

Bonte brandnetelmot
Bonte lariksbladroller
Bosspanner
Brandnetelbladroller
Bruine huismot

Bruine sikkeluil

Bruine snuituil
Buxusmot
Distelknoopvlekje
Doornspinnertje
Drietandvlakjesmot
Eikenooglapmot
Eikensteltmot
Gamma-uil
Geelbandlangsprietmot
Geisha

Gele bramenvilekmot
Gele eenstaart
Geoogde bandspanner
Gestippelde oogspanner
Gestreepte goudspanner
Gewone bandspanner
Gewone eikenvouwmot
Gewone grasmot
Gewone grasuil
Gewone spiegelmot
Gewone stofull

Grijze heispanner
Groene eikenbladroller
Groente-ulil

Groot avondrood

Grote appelbladroller
Grote wasmot

Grote worteluil
Haarbos
Hagedoornvlinder
Hazelaarbladroller
Hertshooibladroller
Hertshooisteltmot
Huismoeder

2023
101 soorten
wetenschappelijke naam

Evergestis extimalis
Phlogophora meticulosa
Campaea margaritaria
Ortholepis betulae
Argyresthia goedartella
Cosmorhoe ocellata
Cochylis dubitana
Crambus perlella
Anania hortulata
Spilonota laricana
Scopula immutata
Celypha lacunana

Hofmannophila pseudospretella

Laspeyria flexula
Hypena proboscidalis
Cydalima perspectalis
Eucosma cana
Scythropia crataegella
Catoptria falsella
Bucculatrix ulmella
Caloptilia robustella
Autographa gamma
Nemophora degeerella
Olethreutes arcuella
Coptotriche marginea
Watsonalla binaria
Xanthorhoe montanata
Cyclophora punctaria
Camptogramma bilineata
Epirrhoe alternata
Phyllonorycter quercifoliella
Chrysoteuchia culmella
Luperina testacea
Cydia splendana
Hoplodrina octogenaria

Pachycnemia hippocastanaria

Tortrix viridana
Lacanobia oleracea
Deilephila elpenor
Archips podana
Galleria mellonella
Agrotis ipsilon
Ochropleura plecta
Opisthograptis luteolata
Pandemis corylana
Lathronympha strigana
Euspilapteryx auroguttella
Noctua pronuba

eerste

10-7-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023

12-8-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
6-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023

30-8-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023

26-6-2023
5-9-2023
6-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
8-6-2023

13-5-2023
5-6-2023
9-1-2023
5-9-2023

14-8-2023
5-9-2023

31-5-2023

12-8-2023
5-9-2023

25-6-2023
2-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
6-9-2023

25-6-2023
5-9-2023
2-8-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
8-9-2023
5-9-2023

25-7-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023

laatste

30-8-2023
10-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
18-8-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
6-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
7-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
8-9-2023
26-6-2023
5-9-2023
6-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
28-8-2023
26-5-2023
5-6-2023
9-1-2023
6-9-2023
14-8-2023
6-9-2023
5-9-2023
16-9-2023
5-9-2023
25-6-2023
8-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
6-9-2023
25-6-2023
5-9-2023
2-8-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
8-9-2023
5-9-2023
6-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
8-9-2023
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Indische meelmot
Kameeltje
Kardinaalsmutsstippelmot
Kersenbladroller
Kleine beer

Kleine wintervlinder
Kleine zomervlinder
Kolibrievlinder
Koolmotje
Koolzwammot
Koperuil

Leverkleurige bladroller
Lieveling
Maansikkeluil
Moerasgrasmot
Muntvlindertje

Oranje wortelboorder
Paardenbloembladroller
Paardenbloemspanner
Parelmoermot
Pinksterbloemlangsprietmot
Piramidevlinder

Rode eikenlichtmot
Rode knopbladroller
Schijnpiramidevlinder
Sigaarzakdrager
Sint-jacobsbladroller
Sint-jansvlinder
Smallijnbladroller
Smaragdlangsprietmot
Sparappelboorder
Streepjesgrasmot
Strooiselmot
Taxusspikkelspanner
Tuinbladroller
Variabele grasmot
Vierbandspanner
Vierkantvlekuil
Vogelwiekje
Vruchtbladroller
Vuurmot
Waterleliemot
Weegbreemot

Wit weeskind

Witte tijger

Witte-I-uil
Witvlekspitskopmot
Zandvedermot
Zilveren groenuil
Zuringspanner

Zwart weeskind
Zwartbruine vlakjesmot
Zwarte-c-uil

Plodia interpunctella
Notodonta ziczac
Yponomeuta cagnagella
Pandemis cerasana
Phragmatobia fuliginosa
Operophtera brumata
Hemithea aestivaria
Macroglossum stellatarum
Plutella xylostella
Apomyelois bistriatella
Diachrysia chrysitis
Pandemis heparana
Timandra comae
Agrochola lunosa
Agriphila inquinatella
Pyrausta aurata

Triodia sylvina

Celypha striana

Idaea seriata
Pleuroptya ruralis
Cauchas rufimitrella
Amphipyra pyramidea
Acrobasis tumidana
Spilonota ocellana
Amphipyra berbera
Taleporia tubulosa
Cochylis atricapitana
Zygaena filipendulae
Celypha rufana

Adela reaumurella
Dioryctria abietella
Crambus pratella
Endotricha flammealis
Peribatodes rhomboidaria
Clepsis consimilana
Agriphila tristella
Xanthorhoe ferrugata
Xestia xanthographa
Dypterygia scabriuscula
Adoxophyes orana
Carcina quercana
Elophila nymphaeata
Pyrausta despicata
Catephia alchymista
Spilosoma lubricipeda
Mythimna [-album
Ypsolopha parenthesella
Gillmeria ochrodactyla
Pseudoips prasinana
Lythria cruentaria
Mormo maura
Catoptria verellus
Xestia c-nigrum

4-8-2023
2-9-2023
15-5-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
13-5-2023
23-5-2023
10-7-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
19-8-2023
8-9-2023
5-9-2023
23-7-2023
5-9-2023
25-6-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
15-5-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
7-9-2023
18-8-2023
9-1-2023
25-6-2023
24-6-2023
5-9-2023
13-5-2023
5-9-2023
29-5-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
30-8-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
25-6-2023
15-8-2023
5-9-2023
2-6-2023
13-5-2023
5-9-2023
27-5-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
8-7-2023
5-9-2023
24-6-2023
5-9-2023
6-9-2023
5-9-2023

4-8-2023
7-9-2023
15-5-2023
5-9-2023
8-9-2023
13-5-2023
23-5-2023
10-7-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
28-8-2023
8-9-2023
5-9-2023
4-8-2023
6-9-2023
25-6-2023
10-9-2023
5-9-2023
15-5-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
7-9-2023
7-9-2023
9-1-2023
25-6-2023
25-6-2023
5-9-2023
13-5-2023
5-9-2023
29-5-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
5-9-2023
30-8-2023
5-9-2023
7-9-2023
25-6-2023
15-8-2023
5-9-2023
7-8-2023
13-5-2023
5-9-2023
27-5-2023
7-9-2023
5-9-2023
9-8-2023
5-9-2023
24-6-2023
5-9-2023
6-9-2023
5-9-2023
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